Industrial Grade DRAM Solutions
DDR3
DDR2
DDR
SDRAM
MemoryOverview
DDR3
DDR2

Double Data Rate (DDR) is an advancement over SDRAM technology that increases memory bandwidth and performance while maintaining competitive
pricing. DDR is the evolutionary technology that succeeded the previous standard Synchronous DRAM technology, which is now called SDR (Single Data
Rate). DDR achieves its performance by transferring data on both the rising edge and the falling edge of the clock. Standard speeds for DDR include
PC-2100 (7.5 ns clock), PC-2700 (6.0 ns clock), and PC-3200 (5.0 ns clock). Chips with DDR technology also save power because they run at 2.5 or 2.6
volts rather than the higher voltages used by the earlier technologies.
SDRAM
SDRAM (Synchronous DRAM) is the common term to classify PC66 (1997), PC100 (1998) and PC133 SDRAM (1999/2000). The SDRAM chip is divided
into two cell blocks, and data is interleaved between the two so that while a bit in one block is being accessed, the bit in the other is being prepared for
access. This allows SDRAM to burst the second and subsequent, data bits at a rate of 10ns, compared to 60ns for the first character. SDRAM chips use a
power supply voltage of 3.3 volts.
SDRAM
SDRAM: RoHS Compliant Modules (Partial listing of products)
Capacity STEC Part #    Configuration Device Type # Devices Ranks
  (Commercial Temp)
168-Pin Registered DIMM x72 ECC
2GB  SL72R5M256M8H-A(xxx)VU  256Mx72  128Mx4 Stacked 36  2
1GB  SL72R4M128M8H-A(xxx)VU  128Mx72  128Mx4  18  1
512MB  SL72R8F64M8H-A(xxx)VU  64Mx72  32Mx8  9  2
256MB  SL72R8F32M8H-B(xxx)VU  64Mx72  32Mx8  9  2
168-Pin Unbuffered DIMM x72 ECC
1GB  SL72U8M128M8H-C(xxx)VU  128Mx72  64Mx8  18  2
512MB  SL72U8F64M8H-C(xxx)VU  64Mx72  32Mx8  18  2
256MB  SL72U8F32M8H-C(xxx)VU  32Mx72  32Mx8  9  1
128MB  SL72U8E16M4H-C(xxx)VU  16Mx72  16Mx8  9  1
168-Pin Unbuffered DIMM x64 Non-ECC
1GB  SL64U8M128M8G-C(xxx)VU  128Mx64  64Mx8  16  2
512MB  SL64U8F64M8G-C(xxx)VU  64Mx64  32Mx8  16  2
256MB  SL64U8F32M8G-B(xxx)VU  32Mx64  32Mx8  8  1
128MB  SL64U6F16M8G-B(xxx)VU  16Mx64  16Mx16  4  1
64MB  SL64U6E8M4G-B(xxx)VU  8Mx64  8Mx16  4  1
144-Pin Unbuffered SODIMM x64 Non-ECC
1GB  SL64G7M128M8G-B(xxx)VU  128Mx64  64Mx8 Stacked 16  2
512MB  SL64G8M64M8G-B(xxx)VU  64Mx64  64Mx8  8  1
256MB  SL64G8F32M8G-B(xxx)VU  32Mx64  32Mx8  8  1
128MB  SL64G6F16M8G-B(xxx)VU  16Mx64  16Mx16  4  1
64MB  SL64G6E8M4G-B(xxx)VU  8Mx64  8Mx16  4  1
144-Pin Unbuffered SODIMM x72 ECC
1GB  SL72G7M128M8H-A(xxx)VU  128Mx72  64Mx8 Stacked 18  2
512MB  SL72G8M64M8H-A(xxx)VU  64Mx72  64Mx8  9  1
256MB  SL72G8F32M8H-A(xxx)VU  32Mx72  32Mx8  9  1
128MB  SL72G8E16M4H-A(xxx)VU  16Mx72  16Mx8  9  1
144-Pin Unbuffered SODIMM x32 Non-ECC
256MB  SL32G8M64M8G-A(xxx)VU  64Mx32  64Mx8  4  1
128MB  SL32G8F32M8G-A(xxx)VU  32Mx32  32Mx8  4  1
The panel shows a listing of the more common SDRAM modules available from STEC.  STEC has hundreds of different SDRAM modules available. So if you cannot find the specific

at
e
Fu
nc
tio
n Phase 1
Early Failures
TDBI Technology
Phase 3
Wear Out
DDR
DDR: RoHS Compliant Modules (Partial listing of products)
Capacity STEC Part #    Configuration Device Type # Devices Ranks
  (Commercial Temp)
184-Pin Registered DIMM x72 ECC
4GB  SL72E5W512M8M-A(xxx)WU  512Mx72  256Mx4 Stacked 36  2
2GB  SL72E4M256M8M-A(xxx)WU  256Mx72  128Mx4  36  2
1GB  SL72E4M128M8M-D(xxx)WU  128Mx72  128Mx4  18  1
512MB  SL72E8M64M8M-B(xxx)WU  64Mx72  64Mx8  9  1
184-Pin Registered DIMM x72 ECC Very Low Profile (18.3mm high)
2GB  SL72E5M256M8M-E(xxx)WU  256Mx72  128Mx4 Stacked 36  2
1GB  SL72E4M128M8M-E(xxx)WU  128Mx72  128Mx4  18  1
184-Pin Unbuffered DIMM x72 ECC
2GB  SL72C9M256M8M-A(xxx)WU  256Mx72  128Mx4 Stacked 36  2
1GB  SL72C8M128M8M-B(xxx)WU  128Mx72  64Mx8  18  2
512MB  SL72C8M64M8M-C(xxx)WU  64Mx72  64Mx8  9  1
256MB  SL72C8F32M8M-B(xxx)WU  32Mx72  32Mx8  9  1
184-Pin Unbuffered DIMM x64 Non-ECC
2GB  SL64C9M256M8L-A(xxx)WU  256Mx64  128Mx4 Stacked 32  2
1GB  SL64C8M128M8L-B(xxx)WU  128Mx64  64Mx8  16  2
512MB  SL64C8F64M8L-B(xxx)WU  64Mx64  32Mx8  16  2
256MB  SL64C8F32M8L-B(xxx)WU  32Mx64  32Mx8  8  1
128MB  SL64C6F16M8L-A(xxx)WU  16Mx64  16Mx16  4  1
200-Pin Unbuffered SODIMM x64 Non-ECC
2GB  SL64A7W256M8L-A(xxx)WU  256Mx64  128Mx8 Stacked 16  2
1GB  SL64A8M128M8L-A(xxx)WU  128Mx64  64Mx8  16  2
512MB  SL64A8M64M8L-A(xxx)WU  64Mx64  64Mx8  8  1
256MB  SL64A8F32M8L-A(xxx)WU  32Mx64  32Mx8  8  1
128MB  SL64A6F16M8L-A(xxx)WU  16Mx64  16Mx16  4  1
200-Pin Unbuffered SODIMM x72 ECC
1GB  SL72A7M128M8M-C(xxx)WU  128Mx72  64Mx8 Stacked 18  2
512MB  SL72A8M64M8M-C(xxx)WU  64Mx72  64Mx8  9  1
256MB  SL72A8F32M8M-C(xxx)WU  32Mx72  32Mx8  9  1
The table shows a listing of the more common DDR modules available from STEC.  STEC has hundreds of different DDR modules available. So if you cannot find the specific configuration
you require, please contact your STEC sales representative to see if we have it available from our complete library of designs.
Note: Industrial temperature parts are also available.
These parts have a suffix "WWU".  For example : SL72E4M256M8M-A05AWWU.
Product Speed Key
Part #: SL72E4M256M8M-A(xxx)WU
xxx denotes speed as follows:
75D: PC-2100 (CL2)  75E: PC-2100 (CL2.5)
06E: PC-2700 (CL2.5)  05A: PC-3200 (CL3)
DDR2
DDR2: RoHS Compliant Modules (Partial listing of products)
Capacity STEC Part #    Configuration Device Type # Devices Ranks
  (Commercial Temp)
240-Pin Registered DIMM x72 ECC
8GB  SL72P5W01G8M-A(xxx)YU  1Gx72  256Mx4 Stacked 72  4
8GB  SL72P4Y01G8M-A(xxx)YU  1Gx72  512Mx4 Stacked 36  2
4GB  SL72P4W512M8M-A(xxx)YU  512Mx72  256Mx4   36  2
2GB  SL72P4M256M8M-A(xxx)YU  256Mx72  128Mx4  36  2
1GB  SL72P4M128M8M-A(xxx)YU  128Mx72  128Mx4  18  1
512MB  SL72P8M64M8M-A(xxx)YU  64Mx72  64Mx8  9  1
240-Pin Registered DIMM x72 ECC Very Low Profile (18.3mm high)
4GB  SL72P5W512M8M-B(xxx)YU  512Mx72  256Mx4 Stacked 36  2
2GB  SL72P4W256M8M-B(xxx)YU  256Mx72  256Mx4  18  1
1GB  SL72P4M128M8M-B(xxx)YU  128Mx72  128Mx4  18  1
240-Pin Unbuffered DIMM x72 ECC
2GB  SL72Q8W256M8M-A(xxx)YU  256Mx72  128Mx8  18  2
1GB  SL72Q8M128M8M-A(xxx)YU  128Mx72  64Mx8  18  2
512MB  SL72Q8M64M8M-A(xxx)YU  64Mx72  64Mx8  9  1
256MB  SL72Q6M32M8M-A(xxx)YU  32Mx72  32Mx16  5  1
240-Pin Unbuffered DIMM x64 Non-ECC
2GB  SL64Q8W256M8L-A(xxx)YU  256Mx64  128Mx8  16  2
1GB  SL64Q8M128M8L-A(xxx)YU  128x64  64Mx8  16  2
512MB  SL64Q8M64M8L-A(xxx)YU  64Mx64  64Mx8  8  1
256MB  SL64Q6M32M8L-A(xxx)YU  32Mx64  32Mx16  4  1
200-Pin Unbuffered SODIMM x64 Non-ECC
2GB  SL64H8W256M8L-A(xxx)YU  256Mx64  128Mx8  16  2
1GB  SL64H8M128M8L-A(xxx)YU  128Mx64  64Mx8  16  2
512MB  SL64H8M64M8L-A(xxx)YU  64Mx64  64Mx8  8  1
256MB  SL64H6M32M8L-A(xxx)YU  32Mx64  32Mx16  4  1
200-Pin Registered SODIMM x72 ECC
2GB  SL72N8W256M8M-A(xxx)YU  256Mx72  128Mx8  18  2
1GB  SL72N8M128M8M-A(xxx)YU  128Mx72  64Mx8   18  2
512MB  SL72N8M64M8M-A(xxx)YU  64Mx72  64Mx8   9  1
244-Pin Registered Mini-DIMM x72 ECC
4GB  SL72T7W512M8M-A(xxx)YU  512Mx72  128Mx8 Stacked 36  4
2GB  SL72T8W256M8M-A(xxx)YU  256Mx72  128Mx8  18  2
1GB  SL72T8M128M8M-A(xxx)YU  128Mx72  64Mx8  18  2
512MB  SL72T8M64M8M-A(xxx)YU  64Mx72  64Mx8  9  1
244-Pin Registered Mini-DIMM x72 ECC Very Low Profile
2GB  SL72T7W256M8M-B(xxx)YU  256Mx72  128Mx8 Stacked 18  2
1GB  SL72T8W128M8M-B(xxx)YU  128Mx72  128Mx8  9  1
512MB  SL72T8M64M8M-B(xxx)YU  64Mx72  64Mx8  9  1
240-Pin Fully Buffered FB-DIMM x72 ECC
4GB  SL72W4W512M8M-A(xxx)ZU  512Mx72  256Mx4   36  2
2GB  SL72W4M256M8M-A(xxx)ZU  256Mx72  128Mx4  36  2
1GB  SL72W8M128M8M-A(xxx)ZU  128Mx72  64Mx8  18  2
512MB  SL72W8M64M8M-A(xxx)ZU  64Mx72  64Mx8  9  1
The sheet shows a listing of the more common DDR2 modules available from STEC.  STEC has hundreds of different DDR2 modules available. So if you cannot find the specific
configuration you require, please contact your STEC sales representative to see if we have it available from our complete library of designs. Note: Industrial temperature parts are also
available on all form factors except for the FB-DIMM. These parts have a suffix "YWU".  For example : SL72P4M256M8M-A37FYWU.
Product Speed Key
Part #: SL72P4M256M8M-A(xxx)YU
xxx denotes speed as follows:
05A: PC2-3200 (CL3) 03G: PC2-5300 (CL5) 25H: (CL6) PC2-6400
37F: PC2-4200 (CL4) 25G: PC2-6400 (CL5)
DDR3
DDR3: RoHS Compliant Modules (Partial listing of products)
Capacity STEC Part #    Configuration Device Type # Devices Ranks
  (Commercial Temp)
240-Pin Registered DIMM x72 ECC
4GB  SL72Z8W512M8M-A(xxx)TU  512Mx72  128Mx4  36  4
4GB  SL72Z4W512M8M-A(xxx)TU  512Mx72  256Mx4  36  2
2GB  SL72Z4W256M8M-A(xxx)TU  256Mx72  256Mx4  18  1
1GB  SL72Z8W128M8M-A(xxx)TU  128Mx72  128Mx8  9  1
512MB  SL72Z8M64M8M-A(xxx)TU  64Mx72  64Mx8  9  1
240-Pin Registered VLP DIMM x72 ECC (18.75mm high)
2GB  SL72Z8W256M8M-B(xxx)TU  256Mx72  256Mx8  18  2
1GB  SL72Z8W128M8M-B(xxx)TU  128Mx72  128Mx8  9  1
240-Pin Unbuffered DIMM x72 ECC
2GB  SL72Y8W256M8M-A(xxx)TU  256Mx72  128Mx8  18  2
1GB  SL72Y8W128M8M-A(xxx)TU  128Mx72  128Mx8  9  1
240-Pin Unbuffered DIMM x64 Non-ECC
2GB  SL64Y8W256M8L-A(xxx)TU  256Mx64  128Mx8  16  2
1GB  SL64Y8W128M8L-A(xxx)TU  128x64  128Mx8  8  1
512MB  SL64Y6W64M8L-A(xxx)TU  64Mx64  64Mx16  4  1
204-Pin Unbuffered SODIMM x64 Non-ECC
2GB  SL64F8W256M8L-A(xxx)TU  256Mx64  128Mx8  16  2
1GB  SL64F6W128M8L-A(xxx)TU  128Mx64  64Mx16  8  2
512MB  SL64F6W64M8L-A(xxx)TU  64Mx64  64Mx16  4  1
The sheet shows a listing of the more common DDR3 modules available from STEC.  STEC has other DDR3 modules available. So if you cannot find the specific configuration you require,
please contact your STEC sales representative to see if we have it available from our complete library of designs.
Product Speed Key
Part #: SL72Z4W256M8M-A(xxx)TU